December 2019 - Basrah Light Crude Oil Exported

Vessel Name
Dugm
Apolytares
Bukha
Leonidas
Ephesos
Hunter Laga
Hawk
Mercury Hope
Asian Progress Vi
Simone
Faithful Warrior
New Achievement
Maera
Desh Vishal
Mount Fuji
Desh Rakshak
Kun Lun San
Kalamos
Nordic Mistral
Amundsen
Delta Med
Hunter Atla
Desh Abhimaan
Alboran
Aegean Marathon
Aegean Marathon
Aegean Marathon
Samail
Samail
Samail
Nordic Passat
Ocean Lily
Ocean Lily
Dalma
Universal Leader
Prudent Warrior
Arion
Sabine
Hatteras
Tenki
Olympic Leopard
Maran Gemini
Desh Vibhor
Desh Garima
Sea Amber
Dominica
Afroditi

1,309,709
1,496,078
1,714,923
1,906,489
956,807
965,767
1,905,253
957,023
1,914,892
1,825,656
957,880
1,974,388
1,912,192
1,917,446
956,832
699,354
1,817,444
959,281
958,299
1,911,634
955,975
1,821,326
700,905
957,683
478,359
287,015
191,344
956,736
574,041
382,694
956,875
475,051
475,051
1,823,766
1,804,934
955,332
958,847
956,291
1,900,350
1,825,042
954,410
955,983
956,409
687,643
955,891
1,912,888
478,061

Loaded Quantity /BBL. B /L Date

2-Dec-19

2-Dec-19

3-Dec-19

4-Dec-19

4-Dec-19

5-Dec-19

5-Dec-19

5-Dec-19

6-Dec-19

8-Dec-19

7-Dec-19

8-Dec-19

10-Dec-19
11-Dec-19
9-Dec-19

10-Dec-19
11-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
12-Dec-19
14-Dec-19
12-Dec-19
14-Dec-19
13-Dec-19
18-Dec-19
14-Dec-19
14-Dec-19
14-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
15-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
18-Dec-19
20-Dec-19
18-Dec-19
21-Dec-19
19-Dec-19
21-Dec-19
22-Dec-19
21-Dec-19
25-Dec-19
22-Dec-19
22-Dec-19
24-Dec-19
24-Dec-19
25-Dec-19

Discharge Destination

South Korea
United States
Egypt
China
Greece
South Korea
China
South Korea
China
China
Italy
Singapore Republic
China
India
India
India
China
India
Greece
China
Turkey
China
India
Egypt
Italy
Italy
Italy
United States
United States
United States
Turkey
Brunei
Brunei
China
China
Italy
India
United States
China
China
South Korea
India
India
India
India
China
Italy



Afroditi 478,060 25-Dec-19 Italy

Supreme 957,445 24-Dec-19 India
Desh Suraksha 671,528 25-Dec-19 India
Lavails 1,912,601 26-Dec-19 India
V Glory 961,276 29-Dec-19 South Korea
New Inspiration 1,910,963 27-Dec-19 India
Eagle 1,907,572 27-Dec-19 Taiwan
Zouzou N. 679,497 28-Dec-19 India
Harbour Splendor 1,911,902 29-Dec-19 China
Richmond Voyager 956,427 30-Dec-19 United States
Nave Photon 580,010 30-Dec-19 China
Nave Photon 386,673 30-Dec-19 China
Nave Photon 483,341 30-Dec-19 China
Nave Photon 483,341 30-Dec-19 China
Astipalaia 969,518 31-Dec-19 India
Blue Nova 1,913,661 30-Dec-19 United States
Kondor 1,750,000 31-Dec-19 China
New Assurance 1,070,000 31-Dec-19 United States
Daba 458,482 31-Dec-19 Netherlands
‘ December 2019 - Basrah Heavy Crude Oil Exported
Monte Urbasa 959,540 3-Dec-19 Turkey
Kiho 479,589 3-Dec-19 Japan
Kiho 200,000 3-Dec-19 Japan
Kiho 252,522 3-Dec-20 Japan
Nautilus 418,942 1-Dec-19 China
Nautilus 286,690 1-Dec-19 China
Hunter Laga 963,730 5-Dec-19 South Korea
New Treasure 1,906,380 8-Dec-19 China
Al Agaila 1,041,086 8-Dec-19 China
Delta Maria 960,959 9-Dec-19 Spain
Atlantic Pioneer 1,915,999 11-Dec-19 India
Kalamos 963,597 16-Dec-19 India
Antigua | 996,580 14-Dec-19 India
Desh Shobha 961,734 15-Dec-19 India
Alboran 958,733 18-Dec-19 Egypt
Iwatesan 1,915,954 18-Dec-19 India
Antonis [ Angelicoussis 1,913,974 20-Dec-19 India
Arion 956,542 21-Dec-19 India
Al Agaila 956,707 22-Dec-19 India
Maran Gemini 955,071 25-Dec-19 India
New Spring 1,809,070 24-Dec-19 China
Olympic Leopard 954,779 27-Dec-19 South Korea
V Glory 958,441 29-Dec-19 South Korea
Esteem Astro 955,207 28-Dec-19 Egypt
C. Glory 950,039 31-Dec-19 South Korea
C. Glory 950,039 31-Dec-19 South Korea

Orpheas 750,000 31-Dec-19 United States




